

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPCRL No. 1285 of 2025</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the Petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. G. C. Joshi, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Atul Bahuguna, learned counsel for the Respondent no. 2.</p> <p>4. Learned State counsel is directed to file detailed report in the present matter by the next date fixed.</p> <p>5. List this matter on 21.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> 14.11.2025</p> <p>Akash</p>