

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 911 432"><u>WPCRL No. 1285 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 436 1139 477"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 481 1509 775" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 481 1509 562">1. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioners.<li data-bbox="643 566 1509 647">2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned A.G.A. with Mrs. Rangoli Purohit, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="643 651 1509 732">3. Two weeks' further time is granted to the parties to file affidavit.<li data-bbox="643 736 1509 775">4. List this matter on 15.04.2026. <p data-bbox="1134 842 1509 882" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 891 1385 927" style="text-align: right;">23.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 943 675 965">PR</p>

--	--	--	--